PROJECT TYPE

Bikeway - Bike Path Construction

Bridge Preservation

Bridge Rehabilitation

Bridge Replacement

Highway Reconstruction

Roadway Reconstruction Minor Widening
Non-Interstate Resurfacing

Interstate Resurfacing

UNIT OF
MEASURE
CL MI
SF
SF
SF
LANE MILE
LANE MILE
RTE MILE
RTE MILE

ESTIMATE VALUE
$2.0M
$500
$1,500
$2,000
$3.0M
$0.75M
$1.50M
$10.0M

EST RANGE
$1.5M - $3.0M
$200 - $1000
$500 - $2500
$750 - $3000
$0.5M - $5.0M
$0.25M - $2.5M
$0.50M - $3.0M
$5.0M - $20.0M



