	UNIT OF		
PROJECT TYPE	MEASURE	ESTIMATE VALUE	EST RANGE
Bikeway - Bike Path Construction	CL MI	\$2.0M	\$1.5M - \$3.0M
Bridge Preservation	SF	\$500	\$200 - \$1000
Bridge Rehabilitation	SF	\$1,500	\$500 - \$2500
Bridge Replacement	SF	\$2,000	\$750 - \$3000
Highway Reconstruction	LANE MILE	\$3.0M	\$0.5M - \$5.0M
Roadway Reconstruction Minor Widening	LANE MILE	\$0.75M	\$0.25M - \$2.5M
Non-Interstate Resurfacing	RTE MILE	\$1.50M	\$0.50M - \$3.0M
Interstate Resurfacing	RTE MILE	\$10.0M	\$5.0M - \$20.0M